UNITED STATES FOR THE DIST			PRO	OF	OF CLA	IM		s12203	1	
In re			Case N	lumb	er		Schedule		ef#1F2	16449
Core-Mark International, Inc			03-1094			ļ	YOUR CLA	AIM IS S	CHEDU	LED AS
	,		00 10	0		Ì	\$381 55 UNSEC	URED		
NOTE This form should not be	ne used to n	nake a claim for an administr	ative				,			
expense arising after the comi	mencement	of the case A request' for			Check box if you are re that anyone else ha					
an administrative expense ma		irsuant to T1 U S C § 503			a proof of claim relati claim Attach copy o					
Name of Creditor and	Address			state	ment giving particula					
SCHULTZ SALISBUR	V CALIDIE	03544294298	879		Check box if you have	re i	The amounts reflect scheduled by the D			
VERSTEEG & DOLE	TUAUDLE			from the bankruptcy court in		set forth herein an Debtor you do not				
PO BOX 398 GRANTS PASS OR	07528				this case		EXCEPT as stated below			Juni
GRANTOT AGO OR	37 320						If the amounts shown above are listed as Contingent Unliquidated or Disputed a proof of claim must be			
				envei	lope sent to you by th	he it	filed			
Creditor Telephone Number (541) 476			court If you have already filed a proof of claim with the Bankruptcy Court or BMC you do not need to file again						
CREDITOR TAX I D # 93-0423762		ACCOUNT OR OTHER NUMBE CREDITOR IDENTIFIES DEBTO		CH	Check here	repla		iely filad al	aım dated	
		21072			າf ທາຣ claim	ame	or a previou inds	וארט טייבעי אורי	alin dated	
1 BASIS FOR CLAIM Goods sold	Por	sonal injury/wrongful death	□ Pa	tıraa h	enefits as defined	l in 11 l	HSC8 111//a	١,		
Services performed	Tax	, , ,			salaries and comp					
Money loaned	=	er (describe briefly)		_	r social security ni		•	,		
		(aid compensation			d from _	to	o
									(date)	(date)
2 DATE DEBT WAS INCURF 4 TOTAL AMOUNT OF CLAI		15-2003	3 IF C	OUR	T JUDGMENT, DA	ATE O	BTAINED			
AS OF PETITION DATE	w \$	699,55 \$ (unsecured)		secure	\$	lunn	ecured priority)	\$	699 . (tota	55
If all or part of your claim is	secured o	(,		•	(unst	ecured priority)		(tOta	וג
		or other charges in addition to the				ach iten	nized statement c	of all interes	t or addition	nal charges
5 SECURED CLAIM					PRIORITY CLAIM					
Check this box if your clar	m is secure	d by collateral (including a	Check	this b	ox if you have an	unseci	ured priority clai	m		
right of setoff)										
Brief description of collate	ral			Specify the priority of the claim						
Real Estate			Wages salaries or commissions (up to \$4 650*) earned within 90 days before filling of the bankruptcy petition or cessation of the Debtor's							
Motor Vehicle					whichever is earlier		0 (/(/			
Other			Contributions to an employee benefit plan 11 U S C § 507(a)(4)							
			Up to \$2 100 of deposits toward purchase lease or rental of property or services for personal family or household use 11 U S C § 507(a)(6)						s	
Value of collateral	\$		Alimony maintenance or support owed to a spouse former spouse or child 11 USC § 507(a)(7)							
Amount of arrearage a	nd other ch	arges at time case filed	Taxes or penalties owed to governmental units 11 U S C § 507(a)(8)							
included in secured cla	aım above ı	fany \$			ecify applicable para	-	•	. ,		
			with	геъресі	are subject to adjustmen t to cases commenced o	on or afte	r the date of adjustm	ent		
7 CREDITS The amount of					, ,		Ų ,			
8 SUPPORTING DOCUM running accounts contracts of	ourt Iudame	ents mortgages security agr	eements	and e	vidence of perfect	es pure tion of l	chase orders in lien DO NOT S	ivoices ite SEND ORI	mized state GINAL DO	ements of CUMENTS
If the documents are not avail	able explaii	n If the documents are volu	minous a	ttach a	a summary					
9 DATE-STAMPED COPY additional copy of this pro-		re an acknowledgment of y	our claim	ı, piea	ise enciose a sen	r-adar	essea stampea	envelope	and an	
The original of this complete	ed proof o	f claim form must be sent t	y mail oi	r hand	delivered (FAXE	S NO	T ACCEPTED)	THIS	SPACE EC	P COURT
so that it is received on or l	before 4 00	p m , September 15, 2003				VEDV T	·n		. HEEDIN	IJ
l			ruptcy Management Corporation AUG 1 1 2003			งบบว				
P O BOX 900 13			1330	East	Franklin Avenue			701	4114	.003
				regundo CA 90245 or other person authorized to				•		
DATE SIGNED	iIGN and prin file this	t the name and title if any of the claim (attach copy of power of attach	creditor or orney if any	other p y)	erson authorized to			1		J
8-6-2003		In 1 h	1		T. 7	D -	N -1 -	 Fleming	Companies C	Claim
Penalty for presenting fraudulent c	laım ıs a fine d	of up to \$500,000 or impresormen	t for up to 5	years	or both 18 USC	§§ 152	AND 3571			
		P		•	nstructions			B) # 1 1 1 1	03165	#10

8/6/2003 9 52 AM

Schultz, Salisbury, Cauble & Dole Aged A/R Balances

Page

1

Name	Current	30 Days	60 Days	90+ Days	Balance	Overdue
CORE-MARK Gilbert Foster Coll						
F€es	0 00	0 00	0 00	257 80	257 80	257 80
Costs	0 00	0 00	0 00	13 50	13 50	13 50
Inten st	0 02	0 02	0 00	0 00	0 04	0 02
Total	0 02	0 02	0 00	271 30	271 34	271 32
CORE-MARK May S	lade					
Fees	0 00	0 00	0 00	290 25	290 25	290 25
Costs	0 00	0 00	0 00	138 00	138 00	138 00
Interest	0 00	0 02	0 00	0 00	0 02	0 02
Total	0 00	0 02	0 00	428 25	428 27	428 27
Grand Total						
Fees	0 00	0 00	0 00	548 05	548 05	548 05
Costs	0 00	0 00	0 00	151 50	151 50	151 50
Interest	0 02	0 04	0 00	0 00	0 06	0 04
Total	0 02	0 04	0 00	699 55	699 61	699 59

SCHULTZ, SALISBURY, CAUBLE & DE

Attorneys at Law Post Office Box 398 Grants Pass, OR 97528 541-476-8825 ID #93-0423762

Core-Mark International, Inc PO Box 160 Grants Pass OR 97528

April 15, 2003 Invoice # 39917 File # 21072 0021

In Reference To Collection, May-Slade Oil Co, Robert George, Pelican Butte Oil, LLC

Professional Services

				_Amount
3/24/2003	Preparation of Motion for Defi Draft Atty Fee Statement, Cos Review Atty Fee Statement, C Review atty fees statement and	tbill and Judgment ostbill and Judgment i file same		18 75 56 25 31 25 31 25
	For professional services rende	ered		\$137 50
	Additional Charges			
3/5/2003	Photocopies			4 00
	Total costs			\$4 00
	Total amount of this bill			\$141 50
	Previous balance			\$479 55
3/27/2003	Payment - thank you Check N Payment - thank you Check N Payment negated - Check return	To 904083348		(\$161 55) (\$318 00) \$318 00
	Total payments and adjustmen	nts		(\$161 55)
	Balance due			\$459 50
	Current	30 Days	60 Days	90 Days
	141 50	318 00	0 00	0 00

~~ CHULTZ, SALISBURY, CAUBLE & DOE

Attorneys at Law Post Office Box 398 Grants Pass, OR 97528 541-476-8825 ID #93-0423762

Core-Mark International, Inc PO Box 160 Grants Pass OR 97528

February 20, 2003 Invoice # 39427 File # 21072 0021

In Reference To Collection, May-Slade Oil Co, Robert George, Pelican Butte Oil, LLC

	Professional Services		-	-
1/31/2003	Review Complaint Draft Complaint			
2/3/2003		omplaint for service, Telephone	call to process server, Preparation	on of Letter to
2/13/2003		ness (registered agent) re substr	tuted service, Preparation of Proc	of of Complaint with
	J			_Amount
	For professional services render	red		\$180 00
	Additional Charges .			
	Filing Fee - Josephine County C			112 00
2/3/2003	Service Fee - Jefferson State Ad Long Distance	ijusters [Check # 5592/]		25 00 1 00
	Total costs			\$138 00
	Total amount of this bill			\$318 00
	Previous balance			\$161 55
	Balance due			\$479 55
	Current	30 Days	60 Days	90 Days
	318 00	161 55	0 00	0 00

CHULTZ, SALISBURY, CAUBLE & DC

Attorneys at Law Post Office Box 398 Grants Pass, OR 97528 541-476-8825 ID #93-0423762

Core-Mark International, Inc PO Box 160 Grants Pass OR 97528

March 15, 2003 Invoice # 39674 File # 21072 0020

In Reference To: Collection, Gil's Supermarkets, Inc., Gil's Beverages Plus, Gilbert A Foster

Professional Services

		Hours	Amount
2/20/2003	JRD Felephone conference with Don Selke, fax from Judy (Gils BR?)	0 33	52 80
2/21/2003	DLS Telephone call to Atty in Calif, Telephone call to bankruptcy atty, Instructions to Legal Assistant	0 25	31.25
2/26/2003		0 25	31 25
3/5/2003	DLS Interoffice attorney conference regarding conversation with Don Selke, Telephone	0 50	62 50
	call to nancy Hotchkiss regarding Calif bankruptcy, Nancy look up and advise as to schedules, Interoffice attorney conference re conversation with Nancy, Telephone call to Judy Johnson re conversations		
3/10/2003		0 50	80 00
	For professional services rendered	1 83	\$257 80
	Additional Charges		
2/20/2003			1 00
3/14/2003	Photocopies	-	12 50
	Total costs		\$13 50
	Total amount of this bill		\$271 30
	Previous balance		\$ 52 5 0
2/24/2003	Payment thank you Check No 904068939		(\$52 50)
	Total payments and adjustments		(\$52 50)
	Balance due		\$271 30